
Goshen Christian Childcare Rate Sheet 2025-2026 
 

Fees: $50 Registration Fee per family 

Tuition and fees must be paid before services are to start weekly on Mondays. 

10% discount for the second child on weekly tuition for families with 2 or more children. 

Late Fees: $2 per minute or $10 per 15-minute increments.  

Full time: 3-5 days/week; Part Time: 1-2 days/week 

AGE WEEKLY PART-TIME 
 

0-18 MO $220 $200  

TODDLERS: 2-
3 YEARS 

$210 $170  

Preschool 3-
5 years 

$200 $150  


